

## materiale constructii

I.D.: 86488835

Data publicarii 01.09.23 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.826,47 RON - 2.826,47 RON

Descriere: 1 CT 127 BUC 1 44.54 44.54 2 ACCESORII PLINTA BUC 13 1.68 21.85 3 SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI BUC 5 19.33 96.64 4 COLORANT BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5 SINA 3m 2c BUC 2 25.21 50.42 6 SINA 2m 2c BUC 4 20.17 80.67 7 PAT CABLU 25x16 BUC 3 5.88 17.65 8 PRIZA PT DUBLA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 9 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 10 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 10.08 10.08 11 PASTA SUPER RIGIPS 5 KG BUC 1 25.21 25.21 12 MOP BUC 10 8.40 84.03 13 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 6 92.44 554.62 14 AMORSA 4L BUC 4 15.13 60.50 15 TRAFALLET BUC 5 20.17 100.84 16 GREBLA PLASTIC BUC 1 14.29 14.29 17 FARAS METAL BUC 3 16.81 50.42 18 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 6 4.20 25.21 19 COS GUNOI BUC 3 5.88 17.65 20 SECURE BUC 1 79.83 79.83 21 AMORSA 10 L BUC 1 31.93 31.93 22 VOPSEA BUC 2 72.27 144.54 23 CAPAC WC BUC 1 25.21 25.21 24 FURTUN DRENAJ M 40 25.21 1008.40 25 FOLIE M 27 5.04 136.13 26 SARMA KG 4 6.72 26.89 27 VOPSEA BUC 2 20.17 40.34 28 DILUANT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 29 POLISTIREN 2 CM BUC 5 2.10 10.50